
Business Tax 
Class Par/cipa/on On-Call List 

Spring 2026 
 

Class No. Date Expert 1 Expert 2 
4 Wednesday, January 21 Tara Taggart Erika Beech 
5 Monday, January 26 Dee Decker J.J. Diaz 
6 Wednesday, January 28 Emily Easton Clara Flaming 
7 Monday, February 2 Larry Furan Abigail Harper 
8 Wednesday, February 4 Maddy Masaryk Violet McAfee 
9 Monday, February 9 Charlie Morris Siena NesbiP-Fox 

10 Wednesday, February 11 Reid Osterloth Sean ScoP 
11 Monday, February 16 Tara Taggart Dee Decker 
12 Wednesday, February 18 Erika Beech J.J. Diaz 
13 Monday, February 23 Emily Easton Abigail Harper 
14 Wednesday, February 25 Larry Furan Clara Flaming 
15 Monday, March 2 Maddy Masaryk Siena NesbiP-Fox 
16 Wednesday, March 4 Charlie Morris Reid Osterloth 
17 Monday, March 9 Violet McAfee Sean ScoP 
18 Wednesday, March 11 Tara Taggart J.J. Diaz 
19 Monday, March 16 Dee Decker Erika Beech 
20 Wednesday, March 18 Emily Easton Larry Furan 
21 Monday, March 30 Clara Flaming Abigail Harper 
22 Wednesday, April 1 Maddy Masaryk Charlie Morris 
23 Monday, April 6 Violet McAfee Reid Osterloth 
24 Wednesday, April 8 Siena NesbiP-Fox Sean ScoP 
25 Monday, April 13 TBA TBA 
26 Wednesday, April 15 TBA TBA 

 

 


